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Women / XB / 8 Years
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Poetry Uebinger235
Oly Mid Rivers

8.750 9.500 9.2009.350 36.800
6 1T 2 2 1 

1 

Hadley Rae Kristo331
Flipside

9.000 9.050 8.8009.550 36.400
1 4 1 6T 2 

2 

Casey Gramlich289
Oly Ellisville

8.850 9.300 9.3008.650 36.100
4T 2 6 1T 3 

3 

Madelyn Folkert102
TCGA

8.900 9.500 9.1007.850 35.350
3 1T 10 3 4 

4 

Ashlyn Deuser328
Flipside

8.850 8.300 8.8009.200 35.150
4T 8 3 6T 5 

5 

Layla Meyers105
TCGA

8.650 9.200 8.8508.400 35.100
7 3T 7 5 6 

6 

Annie Adams100
TCGA

8.950 8.650 8.7008.750 35.050
2 6 4 7 7 

7 

Westerhold Isabella360
Oly Ellisville

8.600 8.400 8.9508.700 34.650
8 7 5 4 8 

8 

Juliet Yarbaugh297
Oly Ellisville

8.000 9.200 9.3008.050 34.550
9 3T 9 1T 9 

9 

Giana Viviano276
Concordia

8.800 9.000 8.4008.150 34.350
5 5 8 8 10 

10 
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